

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 2270-2271/2012(From the judgment and order dated 09/09/2011 and 16/05/2011 in
SA No.920/2011 and in CM Restoration Application No.54454/2011
in WP No.52987/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

ISAMAIL KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA Nos. 1-2 (Condonation of delay in filing SLP)

Date: 02/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Application seeking exemption from filing
official translation is allowed.

Issue notice.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER