

N
ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8703-8704/2012

(From the judgements and orders dated 09/09/2011 and 16/05/2011 in Special Appeal No.920/2011 and in CM Restoration Application No.54454/2011 in WP No.52987/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ISAMAIL KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 21/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.S. Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, A.A.G.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Wasim Quadri, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|